management in oil servicing firms in Nigeria. 

HO4: There is no significant relationship between worksite inspection and accidents 

management in oil servicing firms in Nigeria. 

Methodology 

This study adopted a descriptive and cross sectional survey. For the population a total of one 

hundred and thirty one (131) oil servicing firms were targeted for this study. Ten (10) were 

selected for the study. Thus, the 10 oil and gas servicing firms were chosen because of their 

market value and given that they are quoted on the stock exchange market as well as ease of